MARCH LIVE ACTS

IN SMUGGLERS, FROM 8.30PM
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SATURDAY 9™ MARCH

JEFFRI RAMLI
GREAT MALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 16™ MARCH
NICHOLAS MCDONALD
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SATURDAY 23" MARCH

LYNNIE LARKIN
JOIN THE PARTY!




FRIDAY NIGHT
LIVE ACTS!




Saturday 30th March- FLASH Saturday 6t April- MARK

FREDDIE Tribute Show ANDREWS- Male Vocalist
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Saturday 13th April- ROB WRIGHT Saturday 20th April- LIVING

as ROD STEWART PROOF- Tribute to Cher
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Saturday 27th April- QUIZ NIGHT  Saturday 4th May- SHIEL'S SKA &
in Smugglers’ Bar MADNESS SHOW!



Saturday 11th May- SCOTLAND Saturday 18th May-Robert T
ROCKS- Live Trio! Leonard as SIR TOM

Saturday 25t May- LOST IN Saturday 1st June- ROBBIE
MUSIC- Floor fillers Trio CARRAN- Personality Vocalist

Saturday 8th June- TIME OF Saturday 15th June- Visiting Live
YOUR LIFE- Variety Vocal Duo Vocalist



Saturday 22nd June- ROAN!- Saturday 29th June- MINNIE-
Exceptional Male Duo Party Vocalist!

Simply Vocal

Saturday 6th July- SIMPLY Saturday 13th July- THE
VOCAL- Immaculate Vocal Duo RECLAIMERS- Sound of Scotland

Saturday 20th July- LYNN GOFF-  Saturday 27th July- CHRIS TAME-
Top Female Vocalist Brill Male Vocalist!



Saturday 3rd August- Visiting Live Saturday 10th August- TOP OF
Vocalist THE SCOTS

Saturday 17th August- Amazing Saturday 24th August- Sassy Duo-
Vocalist HAVANA BLONDE

Saturday 31st August- MICKY Saturday 7th September- Male
GLAMZ- Glam Rock Show Vocalist- KRIS ATKINS



NRBRAREE Len.

Saturday 14th September- Saturday 21st September- TOP
ULTIMATE GIRLBAND HAT & HEELS- Comedy Drag

Saturday 28th September- DEAN Saturday 5th October- Male
ALEXANDER- Male Vocalist Vocalist- SCOTT WATSON
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Saturday 12th October- Fabulous Saturday 19th October- LOIS &
ABBA Duo! THE TORNADOES- Live Band!



9pm

Saturday 26t October- MINNIE- Saturday 2nd November- Monster
Party Live Act Ball with LOST IN MUSIC Trio



Wednesday 3rd April- Peter Wednesday 10t April- The
Lambert- BGT Star Juggler Ultimate DINO Experience

Wednesday 3rd July- Pure Wednesday 10th July- EILEEN &
Imaglnatlon THE MAGIC OF UV JOE's Full of Fun Show!

Wednesday 17th July- Wednesday 24th July- RASCALS
MAD4ANIMALS- Animal Show MAGIC BOX!
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Wednesday 31st July- Peter Wednesday 7th August-
Lambert- BGT Star Juggler MATRICKS- BGT ILLUSIONS
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Wednesday 14th August- The Wednesday 9th October-

Ultimate DINO Experience MADA4ANIMALS- Animal Show

Wednesday 16th October- PURE
IMAGINATION- The Magic of UV
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